
Friday 14th September 2018 

Coming to school is important. Each week we will award a certificate to the class with the best attendance 
and the class with the most awards at the end of each term will receive a treat. You must ring school and 

inform school on the first day of absence. 
Attendance Winners of the Week. 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

PLEASE NOTE NO DOGS ARE ALLOWED ANYWHERE ON THE SCHOOL PREMISES – EITHER 
WALKING OR BEING CARRIED. THANK YOU FOR YOUR CONTINUED SUPPORT. 

 
 

 

 

Autumn Term Events 

Every Monday pm 10.9.17-17.12.17 Year 4 swimming pm. 

Tuesday 18.9.18 Y4 visit Jarrow Hall 9.00-3.30pm. 

Tuesday 18.9.18 Viking visitor in school. 

Wednesday 19.9.18 1.00-3.00pm Hoops 4 Health for Year 5/Year 6 children in school. 

Wednesday 19.9.18 3.40/4.10 Meet the Teacher event for parents 

Thursday  27.9.18 Year 6 visit Durham Oriental Museum 9.00-3.30pm. 

Thursday 27.9.18 1.00-3.00pm One team of Year 4 Girls football at Boldon School  

Friday 28.9.18 Macmillan coffee morning in school 9.00-10.00am – parents and 
carers welcome 

Thursday 4.10.18 10.00-12.00 Year 4 Quicksticks Hockey at Boldon School 4 teams 
of 6 pupils. 

Friday 5.10.18 1.00-3.30pm Year 6 RAP event at Fire Station. 

Wednesday 10.10.18 1.00-2.30pm Year 4 Football 3 teams at Boldon School. 

Monday 15.10.18 pm Whole school  Flu Vaccinations.  

Thursday 18.10.18 1.00-2.30 Year 5 Rugby at Boldon School 3 teams of 12. 

Friday 19.10.18 Harvest Festival at All Saints Church 10.00am . Parents and carers 
welcome. 

Friday 19.10.18 1.00-3.00pm Y5 Rugby at Haron School 3 teams of 10 children. 

31.10.18 Halloween Disco 4-5.45pm. 

W/E 7.9.18 
4NW,4RT, 5BA, 6JO 

100% 
Well done! 

 

 Merit Award Winners 

3CL – Sophie Welch; 4RT - Keira Fenwick; 5AE – Sophie Habbershaw; 6GD – Kaeya Blackburn. 


